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BG-5, Inc.
Rantoul, KS
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Seyler #7
Franklin Co., KS
1-16S-20E
APl: 059-26575
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mcgowndrilling@gmail.com

Surface Bit:

Drill Bit:
Longstring:
Longstring Date:

Comments

Hard, no show

11"

6.75"
740.0'
1/14/2014

PO Box K
Mound City, KS
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Seyler #7
Franklin Co., KS
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Sand Fair show on top, good oil show 684-691
Sandy Shale 691-693 - mostly laminated, light show
Sand Light odor, no visible show
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